Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

• UL Dry & Damp Location Rated, IP66 & NEMA6
• UL Type TL
• High Power Factor
• UL Type HL Rated for Hazardous Locations
• Black Magic Thermal Advantage™ Aluminum Housing
Constant Current Models
Model
Output Current
(mA ±5%)
Output Voltage
Range (Vdc)
Max. Output
Power (W)
Max
Efficiency
PLED96W-274-C0350-XX-HV 350 92-274 96 88%
PLED96W-213-C0450-XX-HV 450 71-213 96 88%
PLED96W-137-C0700-XX-HV 700 46-137 96 86%
PLED96W-092-C1050-XX-HV 1050 31-92 96 86%
PLED96W-069-C1400-XX-HV 1400 23-69 96 86%
PLED96W-054-C1750-XX-HV 1750 18-54 96 85%
PLED96W-048-C2000-XX-HV 2000 16-48 96 85%
PLED96W-046-C2100-XX-HV 2100 16-46 96 85%
PLED96W-039-C2450-XX-HV 2450 14-39 96 84%
PLED96W-036-C2660-XX-HV 2660 12-36 96 84%
PLED96W-034-C2800-XX-HV 2800 12-34 96 84%
PLED96W-030-C3150-XX-HV 3150 10-30 96 84%
PLED96W-027-C3500-XX-HV 3500 9-27 96 83%
PLED96W-025-C3840-XX-HV 3840 9-25 96 83%
PLED96W-024-C4000-XX-HV 4000 8-24 96 81%
PLED96W-020-C4800-XX-HV 4800 7-20 96 81%
PLED96W-018-C5350-XX-HV 5350 6-18 96 81%
Constant Voltage Models
Model
Output Voltage
(Vdc ±5%)
Output Current
Range (mA)
Max. Output
Power (W)
Max
Efficiency
PLED96W-018-HV 18 1338-5350 96 81%
PLED96W-020-HV 20 1200-4800 96 81%
PLED96W-024-HV 24 1000-4000 96 81%
PLED96W-025-HV 25 960-3840 96 83%
PLED96W-027-HV 27 875-3500 96 83%
PLED96W-030-HV 30 788-3150 96 84%
PLED96W-034-HV 34 700-2800 96 84%
PLED96W-036-HV 36 665-2660 96 84%
PLED96W-039-HV 39 613-2450 96 84%
PLED96W-046-HV 46 525-2100 96 85%
PLED96W-048-HV 48 500-2000 96 85%
PLED96W-054-HV 54 438-1750 96 85%
PLED96W-069-HV 69 350-1400 96 86%
PLED96W-092-HV 92 263-1050 96 86%
PLED96W-137-HV 137 175-700 96 86%
PLED96W-213-HV 213 113-450 96 88%
PLED96W-274-HV 274 88-350 96 88%
-XX indicates dimming options are available. See options below. Blank = fixed current output
PLED-96W-HV Series
High Voltage Input
Flicker-free, Hazardous Location LED Drivers